
Accommodation at Lighthouse Golf & SPA Resort
The FULL PACKAGE includes accommodation and entry fee for total price of:

Prices per 
person in €

Single
 room 

Double 
room

3 night package 
741 € 657 € 421 € 683 €4 night package 
823 € 717 € 468 € 750 €5 night package 
900 € 771 € 517 € 811 €

 -  Trophies and prizes
For booking and questions, send email to: bgopen@golfbg.com 

The package includes:

6 night package
972 € 829 € 568 € 865 €

-   Welcome gift 
-   Practice rounds (*for Thracian Cliffs supplement of 50 euro)
    3/4 nights packages 1 practice round *     (9th Sept.)
    5/6/7 nights packages 2 practice rounds *  (8th & 9th Sept.)
-  Tournament rounds including trolleys (buggy for Thracian Cliffs)
-  Daily breakfasts and buffet dinners 
-  Lunch buffet during the tournament days on the relevant courses
-  Fruit and water on the tee (10th – 12th Sept.)
-  Transfers between the courses for the rounds and evening events
-  Driving Range and Practice balls (limited number)

         -  Opening ceremony and dinner (9th of Sept.)

-  Prize-giving ceremony and dinner (12th of Sept.)

7 night package

794 €

888 €

973 €
1009 €

445 €

504 €

564 €
616 €

Single
Sea View

Double
Sea View

Non 
Golfer

Non Golfer
Sea View

695 € 631 € 379 € 734 € 651 € 397 €

         -  Dinner party at Bendida Beach  (10th of Sept.)



ACCOMMODATION  &  ENTRY  FORM
Name .............................................................................
Surname
Nationality

............................................................................

.............................................................................

Home Club
Contact e-mail 
Contact phone 
Partner full name
(for double room only)

Check in
Check out

.............................................................................

.............................................................................

.............................................................................

        September
  September

Please, send the filled form to: bgopen@golfbg.com 

.............................................................................

HCP: .......................
Birth Date: ...........................................

Lighthouse 
Golf & SPA Resort

Single
 room 

Double 
room

3 night package 

4 night package 

5 night package 
6 night package

7 night package

Single
Sea View

Double
Sea View

* Please, mark the desired package


	entry form.pdf
	http://stsofiagolf.com/en
	MidAmmateur 2014 - Copy.pdf
	http://stsofiagolf.com/en

	MidAmmateur 2014 - Copy.pdf
	http://stsofiagolf.com/en

	MidAmmateur 2014 - Copy.pdf
	http://stsofiagolf.com/en


	THE 11th BULGARIAN AMATEUR OPEN CHAMPIONSHIP.pdf
	entry form.pdf
	http://stsofiagolf.com/en
	MidAmmateur 2014 - Copy.pdf
	http://stsofiagolf.com/en

	MidAmmateur 2014 - Copy.pdf
	http://stsofiagolf.com/en

	MidAmmateur 2014 - Copy.pdf
	http://stsofiagolf.com/en




	ACCOMMODATION   ENTRY FORM 1: 
	ACCOMMODATION   ENTRY FORM 2: 
	ACCOMMODATION   ENTRY FORM 3: 
	ACCOMMODATION   ENTRY FORM 4: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	Text1: 
	Check Box2: 
	0: 
	0: Off
	1: Off
	2: Off
	3: Off

	1: 
	0: Off
	1: Off
	2: Off
	3: Off

	2: 
	0: Off
	1: Off
	2: Off
	3: Off

	3: 
	0: Off
	1: Off
	2: Off
	3: Off

	4: 
	0: Off
	1: Off
	2: Off
	3: Off


	Text3: 
	Text4: 


