

THE 11th BULGARIAN AMATEUR OPEN CHAMPIONSHIP



Accommodation at Lighthouse Golf & SPA Resort

The FULL PACKAGE includes accommodation and entry fee for total price of:

Prices per person in €	Single room	Double room	Non Golfer	Single Sea View	Double Sea View	Non Golfer Sea View
3 night package	695 €	631 €	379 €	734 €	651 €	397 €
4 night package	741 €	657 €	421 €	794 €	683 €	445 €
5 night package	823 €	717€	468 €	888 €	750 €	504 €
6 night package	900 €	771 €	517€	973 €	811€	564 €
7 night package	972 €	829 €	568 €	1009 €	865 €	616€

The package includes:

- Welcome gift
- Practice rounds (*for Thracian Cliffs supplement of 50 euro)
 3/4 nights packages 1 practice round * (9th Sept.)
 5/6/7 nights packages 2 practice rounds * (8th & 9th Sept.)
- Tournament rounds including trolleys (buggy for Thracian Cliffs)
- Daily breakfasts and buffet dinners
- Lunch buffet during the tournament days on the relevant courses
- Fruit and water on the tee $(10^{th} 12^{th} \text{ Sept.})$
- Transfers between the courses for the rounds and evening events
- Driving Range and Practice balls (limited number)
- Opening ceremony and dinner (9th of Sept.)
- Dinner party at Bendida Beach (10th of Sept.)
- Prize-giving ceremony and dinner (12th of Sept.)
- Trophies and prizes







THE 11th BULGARIAN AMATEUR OPEN CHAMPIONSHIP



ACCOMMODATION & ENTRY FORM

Name	
Surname	
Nationality	
НСР:	
Birth Date:	
Home Club	
Contact e-mail	
Contact phone	
Partner full name	
(for double room only)	



Lighthouse Golf & SPA Resort	Single room	Double room	Single Sea View	Double Sea View
3 night package				
4 night package				
5 night package				
6 night package		,		
7 night package				

*Please, mark the desired package

Check in Check out

September September

Please, send the filled form to: bgopen@golfbg.com